Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Height (mm)

Height min. (mm)

Height max. (mm)

Width

Depth (mm)

Glass thickness (mm)

Hinge lift height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

45126945
7340887
7340032420852

EN14428, EN14527
Yes
EC010491

1980
2130
2405
900
900
6

5
129,7

Material and surface treatment

Main material

Glass

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

NORO WAVE SHOWER CABIN
90X%0 SILVER MATT ART NORO

Item number: 2085

Column in aluminium and 6 mm toughened safety glass. Tray in cast
marble. Swivel doors that close with magnet function. Integrated floor
drain with a stainless steel strainer. Overhead shower that is height
adjustable. Shower set with 2-function shower handle. Fitted with
thermostatic mixer. Handle included.

Cast marble, Safety glass,
Aluminum
Clear glass

Aluminum

0,500
2,000
1,000
137,700

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep
grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using
household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to

remove grease stains.
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more on nor: hroom


https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/showers/shower-cabins/noro-wave-shower-cabin-90x90-silver-matt-art-noro-art-no-2

