NORO



NORO WAVE SHOWER CABIN 90X90 SILVER MATT ART NORO

Item number: 2085

Column in aluminium and 6 mm toughened safety glass. Tray in cast marble. Swivel doors that close with magnet function. Integrated floor drain with a stainless steel strainer. Overhead shower that is height adjustable. Shower set with 2-function shower handle. Fitted with thermostatic mixer. Handle included.

Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	45126945
RSK	7340887
EAN	7340032420852
Standards and classifications	
EN standard	EN14428, EN14527
CE marked	Yes
ETIM	EC010491
Product dimensions and weight	
Height (mm)	1980
Height min. (mm)	2130
Height max. (mm)	2405
Width	900
Depth (mm)	900
Glass thickness (mm)	6
Hinge lift height (mm)	5
Net weight (kg)	129,7

Material and surface treatment	
Main material	Cast marble, Safety glass, Aluminum
Glass	Clear glass
Color	Aluminum
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package width (m)	0,500
Package height(m)	2,000
Package depth(m)	1,000
Package weight(kg)	137,700

Care instructions

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.